
City of Ocala, FL 

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week) 

LICENSE NUMBER Doing Business As Business Location 
Address 

Issue Date License Type License Subtype License Status 

LIC-1003168 Architectural Products 
Sales 

5100 W Hwy 40 #700 / 
800 

LIC-1003161 TLC Home Care Services 217 SE 1ST AVE 
UNIT 200 STE 28 

LIC-1003148 Campus USA Credit Union 1925 SW 18th Ct., 
Unit 110 

LIC-1003171 StirlingFood Systems Inc 1343 NE 17TH RD 

LIC-1003174 Pro Therapeutics Massage 
Therapy : Morgan Shalna 

2340 NE 2nd Street 
#100 

LIC-1003185 Gemini Beauty and Styles 
by Jasamine 

1029 NE 14TH ST 
#1029 

7/19/2021 

7/19/2021 

7/20/2021 

7/20/2021 

7/21/2021 

7/23/2021 

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active 

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active 

General Business BANK Active 

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active 

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active 

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS Active 


