City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003168	Architectural Products Sales	5100 W Hwy 40 #700 / 800	7/19/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003161	TLC Home Care Services	217 SE 1ST AVE UNIT 200 STE 28	7/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003148	Campus USA Credit Union	1925 SW 18th Ct., Unit 110	7/20/2021	General Business	BANK	Active
LIC-1003171	StirlingFood Systems Inc	1343 NE 17TH RD	7/20/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003174	Pro Therapeutics Massage Therapy: Morgan Shalna	2340 NE 2nd Street #100	7/21/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003185	Gemini Beauty and Styles by Jasamine	1029 NE 14TH ST #1029	7/23/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active